
BELGAPOST 
INDEX TO VOLLME SIX (MARCH 1993 - DEC»mm 1993) 

COMPILED BY R. T. HARRISON 

ACCOUNTANCY AND CONTROL MARKS 1858-1914 

'A DISTRIBUER' 

A FRENCH ENQUIRY 

AN EARLY RAILWAY BILL 

A NEW SOCIETY 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 

ANSWER TO A VOLUME 4 QUESTION 

ANTWERP MOTOR SERVICE NOVEMBER 1914 

ANTWERP TO AUSTRALIA 1939 

'ATELIER DU TIMBRE' CACHET 1884 ISSUE 

AUCTION NEWS 

AUDENAERDE 1944 

BELGAPOST PRODUCTION 

BOOK REVIEW 

BRUSSELS TO LIEGE COVER 1919 

BRUSSELS TO PARIS 26TH JUNE, 1901 

B.s.c. SUMMER MEETING 1993 

CARTE DE VISITE - BRUSSELS 1893 

CATALOGUE NOTE 

CHAIRMAN'S NOTES 

CHAMFERED RECTANGULAR RAILWAY CANCELLATIONS 

CINDERELLA QUERY 

CIRCLE LUNCHEON 1993 

CIRCLE PUBLICATIONS 

COMMUNAL MESSENGERS 

DOVER-OSTEND MAIL SERVICE 

EDITORIAL 

"FINE BARBE" ISSUE 1893 

145 

117 

41 

42 

71 

44 

1 

116 

84 

132 

49, 157 

144 

50 

71, 105, 144 

51 

118 

2 

158 

5 

83 

74, 119, 134 

84, 133 

46 

47 

24 

108, 147 

1, 43, 

38, 

82, 129 

86 

(cont. overleaf) 



'FLEMALLEX' 93 

FORGED DEPOT MARKS 1915 

FOR SALE - WATERLOW ARCHIVE PROOFS 

CHENT POSTHORN 

HEXAGON CANCELLATIONS UPDATE 

'INFOPHILA' CLUB TWINNING APRIL, 1993 

KING ALBERT 1915 ISSUE 15c DIE I 

LARGE BEARDS ISSUE 1905 

LARGE BEARDS ISSUE 1905 CANCELLATIONS 

LETTERS TO THE EDITOR 

MALMEDY 

MEETING - WESTON-SUPER-MARE 

MEETING - DECEMBER, 1992 

MEETING - JANUARY, 1993 

MEETING - OCTOBER, 1993 

MEETING - NOVEMBER, 1993 

MEMBER NEWS 

NEW MEMBER 

NEW STAMP ISSUES 1993 

PADDLE STEAMER "WILBERFORCE" 

PELLENS 

POSTAL HISTORY OF LUXEMBOURG PROVINCE 

PUBLICATIONS 

QUESTION AND ANSWER - L'ETAT 

RAILWAY PARCEL CANCELLATIONS 19TH CENTURY 

RANDOM JOTTINGS 

RECTANGULAR CANCELLATIONS OF STATE RAILWAYS 

RETURN TO SENDER - STREET UNKNOWN 

REVIEW OF BELGIAN JOURNALS 

SECRETARY'S NOTES 

TREASURER'S ANNUAL REPORT AND ACCOUNTS 

TREASURER'S NOTES 

WANTED - PALAIS DE BELLE VUE 

52 

34 

133 

37 

35 

4, 53 

6 

72 

158 

43 

56 

44, 106 

3 

4 

131 

131 

4, 46, 131 

130 

40 

39 

115 

91 

5 

85 

22 

50 

40 

73 

106, 145 

2, 45, 82, 129 

47 

3, 45, 83, 130 

23 


