BELGAPOST

INDEX TO VOLUME SIX (MARCH 1993 - DECEMBER 1993)

COMPILED BY R. T. HARRISON

ACCOUNTANCY AND CONTROL MARKS 1858-1914			145	
'A DISTRIBUER'			117	
A FRENCH ENQUIRY			41	
AN EARLY RAILWAY BILL			42	
A NEW SOCIETY			71	
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING			44	
ANSWER TO A VOLUME 4 QUESTION			1	
ANTWERP MOTOR SERVICE NOVEMBER 1914			116	
ANTWERP TO AUSTRALIA 1939			84	
'ATELIER DU TIMBRE' CACHET 1884 ISSUE			132	
AUCTION NEWS		49,	157	
AUDENAERDE 1944			144	
BELGAPOST PRODUCTION			50	
BOOK REVIEW		71,	105,	144
BRUSSELS TO LIEGE COVER 1919			51	
BRUSSELS TO PARIS 26TH JUNE, 1901			118	
B.S.C. SUMMER MEETING 1993			2	
CARTE DE VISITE - BRUSSELS 1893			158	
CATALOGUE NOTE			5	
CHAIRMAN'S NOTES			83	
CHAMFERED RECTANGULAR RAILWAY CANCELLATIONS		74,	119,	134
CINDERELLA QUERY		84,	133	
CIRCLE LUNCHEON 1993			46	
CIRCLE PUBLICATIONS			47	
COMMUNAL MESSENGERS			24	
DOVER-OSTEND MAIL SERVICE		108,	147	
EDITORIAL	1,	43,	82,	129
"FINE BARBE" ISSUE 1893		38,	86	

(cont. overleaf)

'FLEMALLEX' 93			52	
FORGED DEPOT MARKS 1915			34	
FOR SALE - WATERLOW ARCHIVE PROOFS			133	
CHENT POSTHORN			37	
HEXAGON CANCELLATIONS UPDATE			35	
'INFOPHILA' CLUB TWINNING APRIL, 1993		4,	53	
KING ALBERT 1915 ISSUE 15c DIE I			6	
LARGE BEARDS ISSUE 1905			72	
LARGE BEARDS ISSUE 1905 CANCELLATIONS			158	
LETTERS TO THE EDITOR			43	
MALMEDY			56	
MEETING - WESTON-SUPER-MARE		44,	106	
MEETING - DECEMBER, 1992			3	
MEETING - JANUARY, 1993			4	
MEETING - OCTOBER, 1993			131	
MEETING - NOVEMBER, 1993			131	
MEMBER NEWS		4,	46,	131
NEW MEMBER			130	
NEW STAMP ISSUES 1993			40	
PADDLE STEAMER "WILBERFORCE"			39	
PELLENS			115	
POSTAL HISTORY OF LUXEMBOURG PROVINCE			91	
PUBLICATIONS			5	
QUESTION AND ANSWER - L'ETAT			85	
RAILWAY PARCEL CANCELLATIONS 19TH CENTURY			22	
RANDOM JOTTINGS			50	
RECTANGULAR CANCELLATIONS OF STATE RAILWAYS			40	
RETURN TO SENDER - STREET UNKNOWN			73	
REVIEW OF BELGIAN JOURNALS		106,	145	
SECRETARY'S NOTES	2,	45,	82,	129
TREASURER'S ANNUAL REPORT AND ACCOUNTS			47	
TREASURER'S NOTES	3,	45,	83,	130
WANTED - PALAIS DE BELLE VUE			23	